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Anlage
Subbelrather Str. 19, 50823 Kéln
G 0221-528643 info@tc-colonius.de

Sportwart/in

Kettenil3, Katrin Anne
T 01787209512 mail@katrinhahn.de
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Knaben 15 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Leo Trompetter; T 01796892453

m 01796892453; annetteferrari@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Friedrichs, Till
Henke, Fynn Benedikt
Trompetter, Leo
Grimm, Phillip
Wigger, Liam
Kesting, Noah
Jansen, Len
Reidenbach, Jakob
John, Sanele

10 Nusperling, Frederic
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ID-Nr.

10564463
10831674
10664505
10664507
10660945
10834534
10668583
10767451
10664506
10557045

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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